

PC No. 28/18

26.02.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Affidavit of attesting witness namely Phool Chand filed.

On request, put up for consideration on 19.03.2019 at
2:00 p.m.

(Neeraj Gaur)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/26.02.2019