

CNR No. DLNT01-011585-2018

PC No. 28/18

Ramrati vs. State & Ors.

06-04-2021

Present: Sh. Virender Singh, counsel for the petitioner
alongwith petitioner.

Respondents No. 2 to 10 in person except R-6.

Statements of R-2 to 10 except R-6 recorded.

Put up for PE on 20-07-2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)

ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/06-04-2021