

17.05.2022

Present: Petitioner with proxy counsel Sh. Pankaj Kumar.

No PW is present.

Witnesses be summoned on filing of PF. Diet money be paid on spot.

Put up for PE on 06.09.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/17.05.2022