

52 PC 28/18 RAM RATI Vs. STATE

16.03.2026

Present : Petitioner in person.
None for the respondents.

At request on behalf of the petitioner, to come up for further proceedings in terms of the order dated 24.02.2026 on 11.05.2026.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 16.03.2026(jd)